Operating Instructions
ionSTAR
Discharging Bar Series RX3 for 24 V DC
BA-en-2058-2402
R
X
3
_r

00
62
y
GL
>
20
0
AB
B A
AB = working width A = frist tip
GL = total length B = last tip
winding surface
reference code total length max. working
width
weight
RX3/S000848 848 mm 920 mm 5.6 kg
RX3/S001088 1088 mm 1160 mm 6.8 kg
RX3/S001328 1328 mm 1400 mm 8.0 kg
RX3/S001568 1568 mm 1640 mm 9.2 kg
RX3/S001808 1808 mm 1880 mm 10.4 kg
RX3/S002048 2048 mm 2120 mm 11.6 kg
RX3/S002288 2288 mm 2360 mm 12.8 kg
RX3/S002528 2528 mm 2600 mm 14.0 kg
RX3/S002768 2768 mm 2840 mm 15.2 kg
RX3/S003008 3008 mm 3080 mm 16.4 kg
20 BA-en-2058-2402_ionSTAR
9. Spare parts and accessories
Please specify the article number when ordering.
Article Article No.